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winners

Thomas Knight
Eric Butterfield

Jose Sifuentes
Jacob Christopherson
Tim Mehrens

Tamera Dykstra

Jesse Adkins

Michael Avon

Terry Burns

Ricky Meyers

Brian Werts
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7 Tim Clause

3 Terry Burns

.6 Jake Nelson

Ricky Meyers
James Hoy

W=

.6 Chris Coggeshal

Lenny Yacavona
Matt Peterson
Jamie Biodrowski

NS

.5 Jeremy Rolando

.5 Curtis Ette

napa des moines

143.7

154.
152.

[e) JO8)

151.
146.

WP

151.6

157.
155.
153.

NO D

128.5

138.5

Page 2

143.7

154.
152.

oW

151.
146.

(OS]

151.6

157.
155.
153.

NO D™

128.5

138.5

143.7

154.3
152.6

151.
146.

(S8

151.6

157.4

155.1

128.5

138.5

143.7

154.1

148.1

151.6

157.3

128.5

138.5



1. 142.3 Lenny Yacavona
2. 138.9 Matt Peterson
3. 135.3 3Jamie Biodrowski

Xtreme Trunk

1. 136.6 3Jason Dykstra
2. 135.8 Travis Starr
3. 124.1 zac Seabrook
4. 120.5 Lindsey Dotson
Kaos 1

1 140.5 Mike Ullrich

2 137.7 zac Seabrook

3 133.9 Lindsey Dotson
Kaos 2

1. 154.5 Lenny Yacavona
2. 147.5 Jamie Biodrowski

1. 156.2 Lenny Yacavana

Slam

Power Spl

170.7 Terry Burns
163.7 Ricky Meyers
161.8 Travis Starr
159.5 Jeremy Rolando
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Top Ten Competitors
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Terry Burns
Ricky Meyers
Travis Starr
Jeremy Rolando
Lenny Yacavona
Lenny Yacavana
Matt Peterson
Lenny Yacavona
Terry Burns
Jamie Biodrowski
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